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2067449 A CELESTICA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED BRIFHEAIRAE

2210048 A6 International Limited

1438072 ACHIEVER ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED FhE M EFRRATRAE

1882679 ALLIANCE ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED e e SN

2073462 ALONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED EHRREAR AT

2210131 ART HOST LIMITED BUEAMRATE

2347917 Alltan Science & Technology Co., Limited FERPHAIRATE

2073448 Alphatech Engineering Limited

2067629 Andeson Trading Limited LB B AIRAE]

2068013 Army Ants Crowdfunding Co. Limited IR FEEAEIRATE

1437795 Asian-i Company Limited BAAMRAHE

2068600 Australia Yu Trade Limited L B AR AE

2067814 B&Y SELF TECHNOLOGY LIMITED BRI AR A E

1581615 BAODING YINGFAN BATTERY CO., LIMITED (RE TN S E AR A T

2072843 BAOLAN TECH LIMITED FERHARAE

2068780 BEEGO INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED LR R 5 TR A E]

1882691 BEUING RIFENG GUANDAO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED I H s E RS A TR A H

2072789 BEIJING SHANCHUAN CAMEL SPORTING GOODS LIMITED et N BS B B s A TR A
H

2072726 BENCHANG TRADE LIMITED

2073264 BENEFIT STEP LIMITED

2073263 BENEFIT WAY LIMITED

2072754 BEST MOTIVATE LIMITED ST AT
2073402 BGV INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

1882758 BLLITE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2068275 BOLE GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED s (E ) A TR AT
1581398 BRILLIANT SHINE CORPORATION LIMITED TR



2068645
2073567
2068379
1437901
2210096
2072810
2067784
2210102
2347932

2073478
2068209

2072829
2210045
2348229
2348353

1581661
2068364
2210040
1882889
2068435
2210130
2210152
2067652
1581400
2347986
2210138
2072861
2067912
2072831
1438137
2072795
2347989

BUMBLEBEE INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

Bily Brother Industries Limited

Boyi Business Institute Co., Limited

CAB'S FRANCE CO., LIMITED

CHAOYANG LIWEI RUBBER TYRES LIMITED

CHARM KING TRADING LIMITED

CHEUNKEI TRADING CO., LIMITED

CHINA JINYUTAN EDUCATION GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHINA ZHONGYI SHENNONG FOOD DRUG GROUP LIMITED

CLOUD COMPUTING LIGHTING LIMITED

CROSS-STRAIT ECONOMIC COOPERATION TRADE LIMITED
_THE-

CROWN FORCE TRADING LIMITED
CSY LIMITED
CY HEALTH BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Cadres Training System Logistics Service Co., Limited

Chinese-trans Co., Limited

CnHomeAid International Co., Limited

Creative Snowman Limited

DA DE INDUSTRY LIMITED

DAY BRIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
DCJ TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

DEVINE GLOBAL TRADERS LIMITED

Danlia Shoes Co., Limited

EAST WEALTH CORPORATION LIMITED
EURO-ASIA (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
EVERY SUCCESS LIMITED

EVERYFAW IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
F.R. POWER NETWORK LIMITED

FARVIEW COMPANY LIMITED

FAUNA & FLORA LIMITED

FORSCHUNG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FOSHAN JCDXCDID TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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2067705
2067651
2068438
2210135
2348209
2067518
2067433
2072759
2067953
2067925

2073253
2067517
2068298
2067552
2073390
2068472
2068086
2073554
1581853
2072834
2068538
2072944
2073106
2067717
2073159
2067682
2073086
2067609
2068103
2068091

2067803
2073304

FRANCE ESSBER COSMETICS CO., LIMITED
FUJTAN SEASON INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
FULL COLOR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FULLTECH LIMITED

Florin Trading Pty Limited

Forwards Technology (HK) Limited

Funplus Inflatables Co., Limited

GELERUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
GLOBAL FILIAL PIETY FOUNDATION LIMITED
GLS TRANSPORT LIMITED

GONGYIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GRAND TREASURE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN OUPAI CERAMICS LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN TANGDUN CERAMIC LIMITED
GURKHA MILLENNIUM (HK) LIMITED

Gallop Forward International (HK) Limited

Green Tenmoku International Limited

Guangzhou Grace Packaging Co., Limited

H&C INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
H.K JINSEN JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

H.K. HANKING ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
HARBOUR GENIUS TRADING LIMITED

HBC (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HE TIAN XIA (HK) INT'L TRADE LIMITED

HEBEI QIMING AGRICULTURAL GROUP LIMITED

HELI INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HENGSHENG IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

HF OMEYA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HIGH TREND CORPORATION LIMITED

HK (INT'L) XINPAI CAMEL SPORTING GOODS CO., LIMITED

HK AIQI Gas & Electric Appliance Co., Limited

HK Amphisbaena Molecular Biological Medical Beauty Therapy
Limited
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2348103
2068693
2067492

2067503
2073596
2210082
2067456
2347162

2068758
2067635
2067984
2067741

2068341

2067553
2067430
2068636
2210056

2072798
2348351
2067978

2067790
2072744
2348053
2073464
1438020

2210085
2068141
2347798
2209996

HK CHUANGXIN NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK Central Development Limited

HK DAIRE STEEN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HK EXCELLENT INVESTMENT CONSULTATION CO., LIMITED
HK FEIYUE CLOTHING CO., LIMITED

HK JINBAILI PAPER PRODUCTS LIMITED

HK LONGJIANGTIANCHENG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK LoneSachs Int Financial Group Co., Limited

HK OUMEITE MECHANICAL COMPANY LIMITED
HK Spring Environmental Protection Technology Limited
HK YINGCHUANG DESIGN LIMITED

HK YOUNISI DEKANG LIANBANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP
INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HK YUXIANG HUIDA (GROUP) EDUCATION INVESTMENT
SERVICES CO., LIMITED

HK YUYANGL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG COLLET INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG FLYING-TIGER INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG FOQUE FOOD BEVERAGE GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HUIBANG INVESTMENT SHARES CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG JERLE TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG AI MU INTERNATIONAL COSMETIC GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG BEST FUTURE TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG CAOSHANHU FOOD LIMITED

HONGKONG EZKEY ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FU LONG PRECISION HARDWARE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG FUBON CORPORATE
FORMATION&MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG GI66 CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JINYUANSONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MOSBON INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG OUTLET HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED
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2068254
2348293
2068036

1438270

2068411
2068630
2072871
2072709
2348287
2067617
1582021

2347979
2067897
2073248
2067793
2209978
2068578
1882764

2068223
2210017
2347970
2347931

2347872
2210113
2210105
2068785
2073235
2210044
2068015
2068142
2068396

HONGKONG SHUYUAN DECORATE PROJECT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG TAISUI LINGSHOU BIOLOGICAL LIMITED

HONGKONG TIAN JIN XIANG (INTERNATIONAL) INDUSTRIAL

CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG WAYLYNN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL
HOLDING LIMITED

HONGKONG XINGSHANG DESIGN CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YUEDA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONGXUAN INDUSTRY (HK) DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

HOPE WORLD HOLDINGS LIMITED
HORFORD GROUP LIMITED
HUAXINDA TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

HUAYANG INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) INVESTMENT
GROUP CO., LIMITED

HUGE TALENT LIMITED

HUITONG (CHINA) HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

HY CENTURY LIMITED

Highbred Technology Limited

Hong Kong Jin Xin International Trade Company Limited
Hong Kong Xinlianchuang Trade Limited

Hong Kong Yida International Group Holding Limited

Hong Kong peng feng industrial Limited
HongKong Jungi Business Limited
HongKong YouNeed Trading Co., Limited

Hongkong Airlines iron education Invest Administration Limited

Hongkong Guifeng Co., Limited

Hongkong Happy Valley, Feng Ji Food Co., Limited
Hongkong Jiao Ritz Brand Management Co., Limited
Hongkong Levo Bearing International Co., Limited
Hongkong MingHao Cci Capital Limited

Hongkong Shangwang International Trading Co., Limited
Hongkong ShunJin Cci Capital Limited

Hongkong Yishun Electronic Limited

Hsin Chong Trading Limited
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2210061

2347967
2072696
2073250
2210069
2073045
1437998
1437794
2210055
2073001
2072848
2067818

2068108
2348087
2348376

1882917
2068009

2067929
2067775
2067914
2067650
2067544
2067796
2067411

2348238
2068456
2068577

2067477
2072780
2068344

Hunan Yanzhi Bird's Nest Licensed Brands Trade Limited

ILOVE JOYCE LIMITED

I'STYLE ELECTRONICS LIMITED

IBC Limited

IFB O.D.E TRADE LIMITED

ITALY ROMANE GROUP CO., LIMITED

J.H. INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED

JAMMA (HK) PRIVATE LIMITED

JC FASHION AND PARFUMS LIMITED

JIANUO TECH LIMITED

JIESHENG INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

JIN SHANG MEI HARDWARE (HONGKONG) INDUSTRY CO.,
LIMITED

JINFULI TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED
JOHANSSON HELISERVICES LIMITED
JOINT CREATION & PARTNERS ARCHITECTS CO. LIMITED

Jewelry Town International Jewelry Group Co., Limited

KAILEEDYLAN (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL HOLDING
LIMITED

KAISHIMIAO (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
KINGPENG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
KINGSTRONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

KODAR INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
KRUSSEN INDUSTRY LIMITED

Kleist Trading Limited

LEO WITH HIS FRIENDS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LONGEVER INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
LYT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Lianshengxin Precise Machinery (HK) Limited

Lithec Limited
Lucky-Bridge (hk) Limited
MALATESTAS LIMITED
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2073436
2068465
2068104
1581990
1581842
2210089
2073399
2348196
2210028
2067428
2072670
2068132
2073067
1581418
2347829
2073484

2073242
1882846
1438058
2210066
2072664
1581775
2210016
1582068

2072994
1882630
1882885

2068153
2073201
1438108
2067365
2068182

MAQI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

MARVELLOUS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

MEGA CHARM CORPORATION LIMITED

MEGA FOOD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MIDDLE EAST FOR IMP. & EXP. (HK) CO., LIMITED
MIDSUMMER INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
MILAN CITY LIMITED

MINGTAI ELECTRONIC TRADING CO., LIMITED

Mobile Force Trading Company Limited

Moral Profit Allied (Hong Kong) Limited

NEWWIN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

NINGBO GREEN ENERGY PV TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Noah Vich Limited

02 LIMITED

ODO POWERS TECH CO., LIMITED

OUYA INTERNATIONAL HOTEL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

Olympia Lighting Technology Co., Limited

Qo Fei Fei Fashion Limited

Ooogo Limited

PACIFIC TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PATTA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

PGA Asia Limited

POTENTIA GROUP LIMITED

POU LEI MENG MUN (HONG KONG) INVESTMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

POWER ALL ELECTRONIC (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
PRINT STATION (HOLDING) LIMITED

PROTURE (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY
LIMITED

Pacific Golden Hurricane Energy Co., Limited
Pok Hoi International Development Limited
R&R ORIENTAL LIMITED

RALPH INNOVATION LIMITED

RAZER INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED
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2068680
1882838
2068391
2067987
2068617
2068234
2067436
2067612
2073591
2072995
1882861
2073050
2073516
2347886
2210136
2067515
2068137
2067875
2067608

1582075
2068467
2072719
2072927
1581715
2068382
2347919
2210087
2067708
2067972
2348084
2067944
2072785
2068416

REAL PEACE (HK) INT'L INDUSTRY LIMITED

RED FLAG INTERNATIONAL (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
ROMK CO., LIMITED

RPM TRADING LIMITED

ReSDeV Limited

Reach Global Holding (HK) Co., Limited

SHANGHAI TAICHENG TIMING BELT CO., LIMITED
SHENGDAER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SHENZHEN YURANDA CO., LIMITED

SIMO INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
SIMPLEX EXPORTS LIMITED

SKM International Trading Limited

SPAIN NECTO SHARE CO., LIMITED

SPLENDID PRAISE LIMITED

STARTREK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SUNGOLD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SUPREME CHINA CORPORATION LIMITED
TAIWAN MEILAMEI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

TAIWAN VITALITY INT'L YI MEI AND ANTI-AGING GROUP
LIMITED

TDC LOGISTIC GROUP LIMITED

TECHGOOD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TELEMISR INTERNATIONAL GROUP HK LIMITED
THERMAGE MICRO INTEGER COSMETICS LIMITED
THOMPSON LIGHTING (HK) LIMITED

TORA TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
TRANS FINE GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

TRIPLE ACES IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED
Tianning (International) Group Limited

Treasure Way Investment Share Limited

Triwins Marine Consultant And Supply Limited

U&I GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

USA Feating (Hongkong) Industrial Co., Limited

VALLEN DECORATION MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
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2073582
2068704
2348127
2068749
2348331
2073088
1581669
2068047
2073090
2072926
1581777
2068470
2068730
1882770

2068540
2068620
2347875
2073387
2348235
2348007
1438192
1882853
1581573

2210014

VERA INTERNATIONAL CAPITAL LIMITED

VIA Strategic Partners Limited

VICTORY BASE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WANTONGSHUN LIMITED

WEALTH WINNER (H.K.) LIMITED

WEB Invest Co., Limited

WILL INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
WINCADES INTERNATIONAL ACCOUNTING AFFAIRS LIMITED
WINNER STONE INTERNATIONAL (H.K) LIMITED
WOODLANDS HILL LIMITED

WORLD HUNDRED STRONG (CHINA) LIMITED

WORLD LEADS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

XINHUI GARMENT LIMITED

XINSHENG (HK) ASSET INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

YIELD LUCK TRADE LIMITED

YONG DA IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
YULONGXIANG TRADE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Yend Technology Co., Limited

Yi Tea Farm (Global) Limited

Youyi Electronic Trade Limited

ZHENGFANGXIN ELECTRON (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
ZHENPIN TECHNOLOGY LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

ZHONGYUAN (INT'L) INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OFFICE
LIMITED

Zhongti Jihui Culture Industry Investment Group Co., Limited
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